
Vasco-Da-Gama - Velankanni Weekly Special/07353K - COVR - SWR 
VSG/Vasco-da-Gama to VLNK/Velankanni 

27h 25m - 1264 km - 25 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VSG Vasco-da-Gama 09:00 0 1 0 49 4 SWR
2 MAO Madgaon Junction 09:30 09:35 5m 0 1 25 64 9 KR
3 SVM Sanvordem (Kudchade) 09:49 09:50 1m 0 1 39 39 7 SWR
4 QLM Kulem 10:18 10:20 2m 0 1 58 23 73 SWR
5 CLR Castle Rock 11:30 11:35 5m 0 1 84 42 SWR
6 LD Londa Junction 12:10 12:12 2m 0 1 109 46 635 SWR
7 DWR Dharwad 13:43 13:45 2m 0 1 179 35 737 SWR
8 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
14:20 14:30 10m 0 1 199 51 627 SWR

9 HVR SMM Haveri 15:58 16:00 2m 0 1 275 75 553 SWR
10 RNR Ranibennur 16:26 16:27 1m 0 1 307 70 527 SWR
11 DVG Davangere 16:58 17:00 2m 0 1 343 76 584 SWR
12 RRB Birur Junction 18:30 18:32 2m 0 1 458 57 794 SWR
13 ASK Arsikere Junction 19:20 19:25 5m 0 1 503 73 803 SWR
14 TTR Tiptur 19:46 19:48 2m 0 1 529 75 859 SWR
15 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 20:45 20:47 2m 0 1 600 70 819 SWR
16 BAW Chikka Banavara

Junction
21:35 21:37 2m 0 1 655 12 877 SWR

17 BAND Banaswadi 23:11 23:12 1m 0 1 674 10 906 SWR
18 KJM Krishnarajapuram 23:50 23:52 2m 0 1 680 74 904 SWR
19 BWT Bangarapet Junction 00:38 00:40 2m 0 2 737 56 810 SWR
20 SA Salem Junction 04:02 04:05 3m 0 2 926 48 280 SR
21 ED Erode Junction 05:20 05:30 10m 2 985 67 171 SR
22 KRR Karur Junction 06:28 06:30 2m 0 2 1050 46 120 SR
23 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
08:10 08:20 10m 2 1127 44 86 SR

24 TJ Thanjavur Junction 09:28 09:30 2m 0 2 1176 61 57 SR
25 TVR Thiruvarur Junction 10:23 10:25 2m 0 2 1230 22 10 SR
26 NGT Nagappattinam Junction 11:30 11:40 10m 2 1254 13 7 SR
27 VLNK Velankanni 12:25 0 2 1264 - 4 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 30 2024 (01:52)

Jul 30 2024 (01:52)

1

1


